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 مدرساللقب العلمي:  ـ          

   مدرسـ  الوظيفة الحالية:           

 

         :(الأكاديميةلات ـــــالمؤهالشهادات  العلمية)  . 2    

           

 الدرجة العلمية ت
 ( ) دكتوراه ، ماجستير ، بكالوريوس

 البلد الجامعة الكلية 
سنة الحصول على 

 المؤهل

 2008 العراق بابل  هندسة مدني  بكالوريوس .1

 2010 العراق بابل هندسة  ستيرماج .2

3.      

 

 

 :الوظائف التي شغلها.  3

 

 الكلية/الجامعة تاريخ الالتحاق بها الوظيفة ت

 المعهد التقني  كوت 2014 رئيس قسم تقنيات الموارد المائية  1

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

  

   :(و التخصصية خبرات الاكاديميةال) ــرةــــــــــــــــــــــــالخبـــ . 4    

      

 : التدريس في التعليم العالي 
 السنة الدراسية الكلية / المعهد القسم المرحلة  المادة الدراسية ت

 2013-2012-2011 المعهد التقني كوت قسم الموارد المائية الاولى الري .1

 2017 -2011 المعهد التقني كوت قسم الموارد المائية الثانية  البزل .2

 2017-2012-2011 المعهد التقني كوت قسم الموارد المائية الثانية علم المياه .3

 2017-2014 المعهد التقني كوت قسم الموارد المائية الثانية منشات ري .4

5.      

6.      

7.      

 



8.      

9.      

10

. 
     

 

 

 

 

 :الخبرات العلمية و التطبيقية 

 
 السنة الجهة المستفيدة برةملخص الخ ت

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

 
      

 

 

 :الأستشارات في مجال التخصص 

 
 السنة الجهة المستفيدة ملخص الاستشارة ت

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    
 

 

 

 الادارية: الخبرات 

 
 السنة الجهة المستفيدة ملخص الخبرة الأدارية ت

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    



10.    

 

 

 

 
 

 : و ورش العمل و الموتمرات  الـدورات  .5  

 

 ت
 الورشة /المؤتمر /اسم الدورة

 

 الانعقادمكان 
 تاريخ انعقادها

 البلد الجامعة الكلية 

     دورة طرائق تدريس .1

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10      

      

      

      

      

      

 
         

  :  ازــــــــــجـفي الانالمنجزة المنشورة و التي و الدراسات حوث ـالب  .6  

 

               

 ن البحث/ الدراسةعنوا ت
مفرد / 

 مشترك
 مجلة النشر

1. The Evaluation of Aluminum Content for Different 

Water Samples from Some Iraqi Cities 

 بابل مشترك

2. Treatment of Water Drainage For Agriculture مجلة امريكية مشترك 

3. Finite Element model to Study the Deformation of 

Circular Cellular Cofferdams by Using Ansys 

Program 

 بابل مشترك

4. The Study of  Selected Chemical Properties and 

Statistical Analysis of Tigris River Water Samples  

in Wasit Province/Iraq 

 واسط مشترك

5. Analysis of piles by Different Programs واسط منفرد 

6. Studying The Physical and Chemical Properties of 

The Soil of Technical Institute / Kut and its Effect 

on     Foundations of Concrete Structure 

 بابل منفرد

7.    

    



    

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

  : ـاراتـــــــــــــــــــــــــالمهـــ  .7   
 

   

   

   

  

 

 

 

 

   : ـاتـــــــــــــــــــــــــالهوايــــ  .8   

 

   

   

   

  

 

 

 

 

         :   اتــــــــــالجمعيات و النقاب.  9   

 

   

   

   

  

 

 

 

 

     

  :  الاخـــــــــــــــرى  .10   

 

   

   

   

  

 

 



                                     Curriculum Vitae 
 

     1.  Personal information :                                                      
           -  Name:basima abbas jabir  

           -  Permanent Address  

                E.MAIL:basima abbas 86 @yahoo.com                                                    

           -  Place and date of Birth:.1-8-1986-babylon 

           - Place of Residence: kut technical  institute  

           -  Nationality:Iraq  

           -  Sex:  

           -  Social status: 

           -  Mother Tongue:  Arabic            ;  Other Language English  (read, write, speak & 

understand). 
        -   Scientific  Title :lecturer 

        -   Current job: lecturer     2.  Academic Qualifications: 

 

No. Degree 
(PhD ; Mas ; BSC) 

College University Country 
Year of 

qualification 

1. Bsc civil babylon Iraq 2008 

2. mass civil babylon Iraq 2010 

3.      

 

       3. Jobs filled:  

    

NO Occupation Joining Date by College / university 

1 Head of department  2014 Kut technical insitute 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

 

     4.  Experience (academic and specialized): 

  • Teaching in higher education: 
No. Subject 

Stage 

Section 

College / 

Institute 

school year 

stage 

Stage 

Section 

College / 

Institute 

school 

year 

Section 

Section 

College / 

Institute 

school year 

College/Institute Year 
1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      
9.      
10.      

 

 

 



• Scientific and applied expertise: 

 
Year The beneficiary Summary of experience No. 

   1. 
   2. 
   3. 
   4. 
   5. 
   6. 
   7. 
   8. 
   9. 
   10. 

 

 

 
 Counseling in the field of specialization: 

  
Year The beneficiary Summary of Counseling No. 

   1. 
   2. 
   3. 
   4. 
   5. 
   6. 
   7. 
   8. 
   9. 
   10. 

 

 

 

 

 

 Administrative experience: 

    
Year The beneficiary Summary of Administrative experience No. 

   1. 
   2. 
   3. 
   4. 
   5. 
   6. 
   7. 
   8. 
   9. 
   10. 

 

    

 

 

 



 5.  Courses, conferences and workshops :  
 

No. 
Courses, Conferences / 

workshops Name 

Place Date of 

session College University  Country  

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

      

      

      

      

  

 

   

    6.   Research  & Studies were published & in achievement : 

 

   

No. Research  /study Title  
Single / 

Shared 
Publishing Journal 

1. The Evaluation of Aluminum Content for 

Different Water Samples from Some Iraqi 

Cities 

Shared babylon 

2. Treatment of Water Drainage For 

Agriculture 

shared Global journal  

3. Finite Element model to Study the 

Deformation of Circular Cellular 

Cofferdams by Using Ansys Program 

shared babylon 

4. The Study of  Selected Chemical Properties 

and Statistical Analysis of Tigris River 

Water Samples  in Wasit Province/Iraq 

shared wassit 

5. Analysis of piles by Different Programs single wassit 

6. Studying The Physical and Chemical 

Properties of The Soil of Technical Institute 

/ Kut and its Effect on     Foundations of 

Concrete Structure 

single babylon 

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

    

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

7.  skill :  
 

   

   

   

  

 

 

 

8.   The Hobbies : 

  

   

   

   

  

 
 

 

   

   9.  Associations and unions : 

 
   

   

   

  

            

 

 

 

 

  10.  Others:   

 

   

   

   

  

 

 

 

 

 


